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Tax and Stamp Revenues

Survey of the Amount settled of Tax and Stamp Revenues
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Type

FY 1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004
Withholding tax
Self-assessment tax
Subtotal
Corporation tax
Inheritance tax
Land value tax

Consumption tax
Consumption tax and local consumption
tax

) Consumption tax

) Local consumption tax
Liquor tax
Tobacco tax
Gasoline tax
Liquefied petroleum gas tax
Aviation fuel tax
Petroleum and coal tax
Bourse tax
Securities transaction tax
Motor vehicle tonnage tax
Customs duty
Tonnage tax
Bank of Japan note issue tax
Others
Stamp revenue

Total for General Account
Income tax (transferred) (for special
) account:SA)
) Local road tax (SA)

Liquefied petroleum gas tax

) (transferred) (SA)

) Aviation fuel tax (transferred) (SA)
Motor vehicle tonnage tax (transferred)

) (SA)

) Special tonnage tax (SA)

) Crude oil customs duty, etc.(SA)
Promotion of power-resources

) development tax (SA)

) Gasoline tax (SA)

) Special tobacco surtax (SA)
Grand Total

17 31

Amount determined for collection

Accrual in current
fiscal year

53,367,025
53,732,993
53,100,785
56,591,184
53,125,781
51,580,641
54,415,992
51,472,420
47,965,356
47,220,245
49,902,439
13,562,661
2,651,739
16,214,399
12,457,679
1,704,452
0

30

12,622,646

1,601,103
680,712
2,200,827
14,356
88,009
3,743

291,241
47,879,197
424,900
310,980
14,356
16,002

0

372,596

705,636
178,773
49,902,439

36

Amount carried
forward from the

previous fiscal year ,

etc.
4,320,364
4,353,471
4,308,161
4,215,295
4,521,434
4,458,292
4,391,425
4,136,261
3,828,845
3,494,282
3,121,290
434,545
573,106
1,007,651
320,418
713,838
7,124
69,442
738,398

2,150
13
233,943
341

1,552

892
3,095,912
0

25,031

341

3,121,290

Total

57,687,389
58,086,464
57,408,946
60,806,479
57,647,215
56,038,933
58,807,417
55,608,680
51,794,201
50,714,527
53,023,729
13,997,206
3,224,845
17,222,050
12,778,097
2,418,290
7,124
69,472
13,361,045

1,603,253
680,724
2,434,770
14,697
88,036
3,828

0
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1

1,552
292,132
50,975,109
424,900
336,011

14,697
16,006
0

372,596
705,636
178,774
53,023,729

Collected amount

52,098,189
52,771,103
52,298,491
55,475,793
52,378,251
50,885,274
53,917,076
50,966,290
47,554,602
46,985,095
49,657,990
13,565,107
2,652,373
16,217,480
12,402,378
1,486,902
227

5,518
12,658,126
10,139,146
2,518,980
1,601,263
680,716
2,186,342
14,335
88,015
3,739

65

291,207
47,636,314
424,900
309,430

14,335
16,003
0

372,596
705,636
178,774
49,657,990

Loss through
non-payment

85,946
102,540
153,261
213,902
235,919
223,966
265,307
316,313
298,881
276,977
175,363

35,793

45,808

81,601

27,029

20,400

987
8,320
36,753
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0
0
0
175,363

Amount in
arrears

5,503,255
5,212,821
4,957,194
5,116,784
5,033,046
4,929,692
4,625,034
4,326,078
3,940,719
3,452,454
3,190,376
396,306
526,663
922,969
348,689
910,988
5,911
55,634
666,166

1,965

248,371
355

1,366

879
3,163,445
0

26,574

355

3,190,376



Amount
determined for
payment of
refund

3,350,148
3,409,609
3,017,022
3,995,126
4,789,261
5,054,405
4,997,014
4,745,717
5,366,436
5,285,294
5,336,624
1,380,480
166,503
1,546,983
958,687
40,445

0

58
2,719,136
2,186,438
532,698
618

830

1

3

9

65,049

0

40

21

1

4,509
5,336,391
0

0

3

2

10

217
5,336,624

Ratio of loss
through non-

payment

@ 0 W =
o wWw NN oo
O P O~N~NPB WOWOOoWWOOWwWOWOowNRAOOO O

(53]

o

100.

6.

N OO ~N NN O O

N ON
W o AN O -

g O A © O N W

o O o
o O O

0

Amount settled of
NTA revenue

48,748,041
49,361,494
49,281,469
49,668,975
45,601,799
43,644,143
46,919,391
44,214,849
40,188,290
39,724,768
42,335,084
12,184,627
2,485,870
14,670,498
11,443,691
1,446,457
227
7,958,168

1,600,645
679,886
2,186,341
14,332
88,006
61,310

40
20

64
286,697
40,313,642
424,900
309,430
14,332
16,001

10

0

0

372,596
705,636
178,557
42,335,084

Amount settled of
Custom house and
Japan Post

5,252,650
5,601,497
5,944,594
5,931,757
5,595,940
5,569,718
5,801,478
5,753,597
5,655,944
5,644,602
5,767,846
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2016138

59,215
229,851
4,694

0

0
541,584

0
748,867
817,659

9,036

0

848,327
5,275,371
0

669

0

0

374,433
11,295
44,177

0

1,564
60,337
5,767,846

Period covered by Survey: From April 1, 2004 to March 31, 2005

Amount settled of
Tax and Stamp
revenues

54,000,691
54,962,991
55,226,063
55,600,734
51,197,738
49,213,861
52,720,869
49,968,445
45,844,234
45,369,370
48,102,930
12,184,627
2,485,870
14,670,498
11,443,691
1,446,457
227
9,974,306

1,659,860
909,737
2,191,036
14,332
88,006
480,274

40
748,847
817,659

9,036

64
1,135,027
45,589,013
424,900
310,099
14,332
16,001
374,423
11,295
44,177
372,596
707,200
238,894
48,102,930

Ratio of
Amount
settled of

NTA revenue
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Withholding tax
Self-assessment ta;
Subtotal

1 Overview

(In millions of yen, %)

Type

FY 1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004

%) Income tax

Corporation tax
Inheritance tax
Land value tax

Consumption tax
Consumption tax and local consumption
tax

) Consumption tax

) Local consumption tax
Liquor tax
Tobacco tax
Gasoline tax
Liquefied petroleum gas tax
Aviation fuel tax
Petrolem and coal tax
Bourse tax
Securities transaction tax
Motor vehicle tonnage tax
Customs duty
Tonnage tax
Bank of Japan note issue tax
Others
Stamp duty revenue

Total for General Account

) Income tax (transferred) (for special
account:SA)

) Local road tax (SA)
Liquefied petroleum gas tax

) (transferred) (SA)

) Aviation fuel tax (transferred) (SA)

) Motor vehicle tonnage tax (transferred)
(SA)

) Special tonnage tax (SA)

) Crude oil custom duty, etc.(SA)

) Promotion of power-resources
development tax (SA)

) Gasoline tax (SA)

) Special tobacco surtax (SA)

Grand Total

Note: 1 “Amount carried forward from the previous fiscal year , etc.” in the column of “Amount determined for collection “ includes the changes of amount determined for collection
for the past fiscal years due to canceling approval of postponing of tax payment, accrued delinquent tax, correction for reduction , etc. other than amount in arrears for

the previous fiscal year.

2 () shows the amount of consumption tax included in the column “Consumption tax and Local consumption tax”.

3 “SA” in the column “ Type (SA) ” and others shows Special Account revenue.

4 Figures of “General Account” and “Special Account” except for the column of

37

are computed proportionally from the total of each tax item for the convenience.
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Yearly Composition of Amount settled (for General Account Revenue)

FY1994

Tax Items

Amount settled
16,714,251
3,703,270
20,417,521
12,363,141
17,784
2,669,889
486,983
5,631,529
2,112,727
1,039,817

1,813,340
15,403
81,617

524,318
344

41,330
390,507

1

754,298
907,547
8,726
1,350
1,751,861

51,030,033
@
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1 Income tax (withholding tax, 8 Tobacco tax

self-assessment tax, Total)

2 Corporation tax

3 Special corporation tax
4 Inheritance tax

5 Land value tax

6 Consumption tax

14 Excise tax

7 Liquor tax

9 Sugar excise tax

10 Gasoline tax

11 Liquefied petroleum gas tax
12 Aviation fuel tax
13 Petroleum and coal tax

ratio

32.

7.
40.
24.

11.

100.
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FY1995

Amount settled

15,725,941
3,789,130
19,515,071
13,735,405
4,365
2,690,282
406,342
5,790,075
2,060,989
1,042,003

1,865,077
15,284
85,513

513,092
304

43,761
479,103

0

783,650
950,038
8,707

399
1,941,316
51,930,778

Component
ratio

FY1996

Amount settled

30.3 15,020,958
7.3 3,943,961
37.6 18,964,919
26.5 14,483,327
0.0
5.2 2,419,865
0.7 177,238
11.1 6,056,759
3.9 2,070,689
1,079,814
3.6 1,915,238
0.0 14,986
0.2 87,814
1.0 525,198
0.0
0.1 41,980
1.0 391,488
0.0
1.5 826,074
1.8 1,023,983
0.0 8,790
0.0 2,596
3.7 1,969,346

100.0 52,060,104

15 Playing cards tax

16 Bourse tax

ratio

28.

7.
36.
27.

Component

~

11.7

100.

17 Securities transaction tax

18 Travel tax

19 Admission tax
20 Motor vehicle tonnage tax
21 Customs duty

38
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FY1997

Amount settled
15,402,987
3,779,748
19,182,735
13,475,426

2,412,872

160,078
9,304,697
1,961,868
1,017,617

1,926,065
14,656
87,942

496,721

39,740
403,627

812,841
952,920
9,206
1,393
1,681,076
53,941,481

22 Tonnage tax
23 Others

24 Stamp revenue
25 Grand Total

Component

ratio

28.6

7.0
35.6
25.0

o O o w

o o
o O o0 O

3.1
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FY1998

Amount settled

13,765,760

3,230,352
16,996,112
11,423,194

1,915,579
3,891
10,074,383
1,898,294
1,046,172

1,998,244
14,446
90,092

476,657

19,024
172,616

816,528
868,688
8,557

963
1,608,442

100.0 49,431,880
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3
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6.
4.
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Component
ratio

7.
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FY1999

Amount settled

Component
ratio

Amount settled

12
FY2000

Component
ratio

Amount settled

13
FY2001

ratio

Component

14
FY2002

Amount settled

Component
ratio

15

FY2003

Amount settled

Component
ratio

16

FY2004

Amount settled

Component
ratio

1 Overview

(In millions of yen, %)

Tax Items

12,618,587  26.7 15,878,457 31.3 15,030,134 31.3 12,249,159 27.9 11,392,631 26.3 12,184,627 26.7
2,828,243 6.0 2,910,448 5.7 2,776,378 5.8 2,563,068 5.8 2,521,976 5.8 2,485,870 5.5
15,446,830 32.7 18,788,905 37.0 17,806,512  37.1 14,812,227 33.8 13,914,607 32.1 14,670,498 32.2
10,795,085 22.9 11,747,194 23.2 10,257,791 21.4 9,523,438 21.7 10,115,194 23.4 11,443,691 25.1
1,885,339 4.0 1,782,208 3.5 1,674,472 3.5 1,452,891 3.3 1,442,531 3.3 1,446,457 3.2
1,689 0.0 853 0.0 767 0.0 508 0.0 298 0.0 227 0.0
10,447,079 22.1 9,822,141 19.4 9,767,070 20.4 9,811,538 22.4 9,712,817 22.4 9,974,306 21.9
1,871,735 4.0 1,816,440 3.6 1,765,363 3.7 1,680,396 3.8 1,684,183 3.9 1,659,860 3.6
905,000 1.9 875,509 1.7 861,438 1.8 844,101 1.9 903,158 1 909,737 2.0
2,070,652 4.4 2,075,186 4.1 2,098,103 4.4 2,126,266 4.9 2,182,106 5.0 2,191,036 4.8
14,359 0.0 14,164 0.0 13,953 0.0 14,162 0.0 14,272 0.0 14,332 0.0
87,239 0.2 88,041 0.2 88,339 0.2 90,102 0.2 90,950 0.2 88,006 0.2
485,895 1.0 488,960 1.0 471,808 1.0 463,445 1.1 478,339 1.1 480,274 1.1

40 0.0

843,115 1.8 850,669 1.7 853,600 1.8 847,977 1.9 767,086 1.8 748,847 1.6
810,150 1.7 821,451 1.6 851,838 1.8 793,642 1.8 802,860 1.9 817,659 1.8
8,705 0.0 8,843 0.0 8,557 0.0 8,725 0.0 8,809 0.0 9,036 0.0

119 0.0 133 0.0 277 38 0.0 113 0.0 64 0.0
1,561,493 3.3 1,531,799 3.0 1,428,773 3.0 1,363,750 3.1 1,165,079 2.7 1,135,024 2.5
47,234,484 100.0 50,712,497 100.0 47,948,108 100.0 43,833,205 100.0 43,282,403 100.0 45,589,013 100.0

Note:1 This table shows yearly comparison of the part for general account revenues in the column of “Amount settled of Tax and Stamp revenues " of
"Survey of the Amount settled of Tax and Stamp Revenues".
2 Special corporation tax, Sugar excise tax, Excise tax, Playing cards tax, Travel tax, and Admission tax after FY 1996 are included in “Others”.
3 Bourse tax and Securities transaction tax after FY 1999 are included in “Others”.
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Yearly Composition of National Tax Revenue (Direct tax, Indirect tax)

National tax Total of National tax and Local tax
Fiscal Year Pasentage Parcentage
Direct tax Indirect tax Total Direct tax Indirect tax Total
Direct tax Indirect tax Direct tax Indirect tax
100 million yen 100 million yen 100 million yen 100 million yen 100 million yen 100 million yen
FY 1994 359,567 180,440 540,007 66.6 33.4 646,375 219,023 865,398 4.7 25.3
1995 363,519 186,111 549,630 66.1 33.9 659,746 226,634 886,380 74.4 25.6
1996 360,476 191,785 552,261 65.3 34.7 669,958 233,240 903,198 74.2 25.8
1997 352,325 203,682 556,007 63.4 36.6 664,446 251,116 917,562 72.6 27.4
10 1998 303,397 208,580 511,977 59.3 40.7 600,022 271,177 871,199 68.9 31.1
11 1999 281,293 210,846 492,139 57.2 42.8 569,906 272,494 842,400 67.7 32.3
12 2000 323,193 204,016 527,209 61.3 38.7 618,121 264,552 882,673 70.0 30.0
13 2001 297,393 202,291 499,684 59.5 40.5 593,753 261,419 855,172 69.4 30.6
14 2002 257,891 200,551 458,442 56.3 43.7 534,216 258,011 792,227 67.4 32.6
15 2003 254,727 198,967 453,694 56.1 43.9 524,493 255,858 780,351 67.2 32.8
16 2004 279,858 201,171 481,029 58.2 41.8 556,131 260,286 816,417 68.1 31.9
Source: Tax Bureau, Ministry of Finance
Note: 1 Both figures of National and Local tax are settlements.
2 National tax revenue includes Special Account Revenue.
4)
International Comparison of Composition of National Revenue (Direct tax, Indirect tax) In Percent
Japan US.A U.K. Germany France Italy
Fiscal Year
Direct tax = Indirect tax Directtax Indirecttax Directtax Indirecttax Directtax Indirect tax Directtax Indirecttax Directtax Indirect tax
FY 1994 66.6 33.4 90.3 9.7 55.4 44.6 45.8 54.2 39.3 60.7 54.2 45.8
1995 66.1 33.9 90.8 9.2 56.7 43.3 47.9 52.1 39.6 60.4 54.8 45.2
1996 65.3 34.7 92.1 7.9 56.5 43.5 46.0 54.0 39.2 60.8 55.4 44.6
1997 63.4 36.6 92.6 7.4 56.6 43.4 45.8 54.2 39.6 60.4 56.7 43.3
10 1998 59.3 40.7 93.2 6.8 57.4 42.6 45.4 54.6 39.6 60.4 52.4 47.6
11 1999 57.2 42.8 92.5 7.5 57.3 42.7 46.9 53.1 41.5 58.5 53.6 46.4
12 2000 61.3 38.7 93.3 6.7 58.2 41.8 47.4 52.6 43.3 56.7 52.1 47.9
13 2001 59.5 40.5 93.2 6.8 58.3 41.7 43.9 56.1 447 55.3 54.4 45.6
14 2002 56.3 43.7 92.3 7.7 57.2 42.8 42.3 57.7 43.1 56.9 52.9 47.1
15 2003 56.1 43.9 91.6 8.4 56.2 43.8 41.7 58.3 42.8 57.2 51.5 48.5
16 2004 58.2 41.8 91.8 8.2 41.2 58.8 50.6 49.4

Source: Tax Bureau, Ministry of Finance
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Yearly Composition of Ratio of Tax Revenue to Annual Revenue and Expenditure

Total of General Account Total of General Account Tax and Stamp revenues

Parcentage
Fiscal Year Expenditure Revenue
100 million yen 100 million yen 100 million yen
FY 1994 736,136 763,390 510,300 69.3 66.8
1995 759,385 805,572 519,308 68.4 64.5
1996 788,479 818,090 520,601 66.0 63.6
1997 784,703 801,705 539,415 68.7 67.3
10 1998 843,918 897,827 494,319 58.6 55.1
11 1999 890,374 943,763 472,345 53.1 50.0
12 2000 893,210 933,610 507,125 56.8 54.3
13 2001 848,111 869,030 479,481 56.5 55.2
14 2002 836,743 872,890 438,332 52.4 50.2
15 2003 824,160 856,228 432,824 52.5 50.6
16 2004 848,968 888,975 455,890 53.7 51.3
Source: Tax Bureau, Ministry of Finance
Note: Figures for each fiscal year are settlements.
(©)
International Comparison of Ratio of Tax Revenue to Annual Revenue and Expenditure
Amount of Annual Expenditure Amount of Annual Revenue National Tax Revenue Parcentage
Name of the country
USA 100 million dollars 100 million dollars 100 million dollars 48.6 97.2
22,922 11,467 11,141
UK. Million pounds Million pounds Million pounds 84.3 96.4
335,274 293,052 282,503
Germany Million euros Million euros Million euros 76.6 76.6
278,010 278,010 212,861
France Million euros Million euros Million euros 79.3 89.6
416,541 368,639 330,125
Italy Million euros Million euros Million euros 84.1 91.8
430,849 394,937 362,475
16 15

12

Source: Tax Bureau, Ministry of Finance

Note: 1 With respect to the US, France and ltaly, figures are those for 2004 (FY). With respect to the UK and Germany, figures are those for 2003 (FY).
2 With respect to the US, figures are computed by calendar year. (As for Amount of Annual Revenue and National Tax Revenue, Social security
tax is deducted from them.)
3 Figures of the UK are provisional appraisals by calendar year.
4 With respect to Germany, figures are computed by calendar year.
5 Figures of France are estimates for the fiscal year (from January to December).
6 Figures of Italy are settlements.
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